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Red Division

STDEEZ
Steve
Warriors 2024
Gig Em

Blue Division

MEH

Adirondack Bear Claw
Never Late for Tacos
Tootsies

White Division

We're the Millers
_justthe guy D1
University of Dean
Canada

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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